Preschool calendar 2025-2026

Meet the teacher night will be on Friday August 22 from 6:00- 7:00pm.
Monday August 25™ — first day of school for the Monday/Wednesday class.
Tuesday August 26%™- first day of school for the Tuesday/Thursday class.
Monday September 1st — no school- Labor Day

*September 18— Picture Day

*Tuesday September 30%"- Donuts with Grown-ups 9:00-9:30

Monday October 13% — no school - Indigenous People Day

*Thursday October 30 tricking treating with your child at 1:00

Monday November 24t-28 - no school - Thanksgiving break

*Thursday December 18 Christmas party, and visit from Santa 12:30
Monday December 22-January 2 — no school - Christmas break.

Monday January 19t — no school- Martin Luther King Day

Monday February 16"- no school- Presidents Day

March 23-27 — no school- Spring break

*Thursday April 2"9- Easter egg hunt 1:00

Monday May 25%- no school — Memorial Day

Wednesday May 27t -last day of school for the Monday/ Wednesday class
*Wednesday May 27t- Graduation ceremony for those going to kindergarten 6:00- 7:30pm
Thursday May 28%- last day of school for the Tuesday/Thursday classes.

*Thursday May 28 — Family year end picnic at 11:00. Children will be released at 12:00.

*More information to come, dates and times are subject to change.

Tuition is due at the beginning of each month.



